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182-385 20 X 20.5 X 2mm  Carbide inserts

 

Parts List

PART NUMBERQTYITEM

182-385 body12

182-386 R3mm insert43

3.5 mm X 6mm  BH44

182-387 R2mm insert46

GEOMETRY
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4

15

0

2.759"

3.197"

Inserts need to

be placed flush

with the top edge

of the body

This view has the 2mm

radius inserts
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